7:30 p.m.

7:30 p.m.

7:35 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

8:15 p.m.

8:15 p.m.

8:25 p.m.

8:35 p.m.

9:00 p.m.

ENVIRONMENTAL COMMISSION
TOWNSHIP OF MAHWAH
AGENDA

WEDNESDAY, FEBRUARY 28, 2018
Meeting called to order

Approval of Minutes
February 14, 2018

Old Business

Site Plan Reviews

Rochris Real Estate Corp., 12 & 14 Mountainside Avenue, Block 130,
Lots 6 & 7, Docket #591

Preliminary and Final Site Plan

Soil Movement Permit Applications
None received as of February 26, 2018

Tenant Applications

Peshawai Grill — Frontier Indian Cuisine, 164 Franklin Turnpike, Block
71, Lot 9, TA18-0008

Restaurant

Freedom Bank, 380 Route 17 South, Block 137, Lot 4, TA18-0007
Banking

Correspondence
e Various copies of letters, agendas and minutes

New Business

Adjourn meeting

Agenda is subject to change



