## ENVIRONMENTAL COMMISSION TOWNSHIP OF MAHWAH AGENDA

## WEDNESDAY, FEBRUARY 28, 2018

7:30 p.m.	Meeting called to order
7:30 p.m.	Approval of Minutes February 14, 2018
7:35 p.m.	Old Business
8:00 p.m.	Site Plan Reviews Rochris Real Estate Corp., 12 & 14 Mountainside Avenue, Block 130, Lots 6 & 7, Docket #591 Preliminary and Final Site Plan
8:15 p.m.	Soil Movement Permit Applications None received as of February 26, 2018
8:15 p.m.	Tenant Applications  Peshawai Grill – Frontier Indian Cuisine, 164 Franklin Turnpike, Block 71, Lot 9, TA18-0008  Restaurant
	Freedom Bank, 380 Route 17 South, Block 137, Lot 4, TA18-0007  Banking
8:25 p.m.	<ul><li>Correspondence</li><li>Various copies of letters, agendas and minutes</li></ul>
8:35 p.m.	New Business
9:00 p.m.	Adjourn meeting